
White Horse Bookshop                  

136 High Street 

Marlborough 

Wiltshire 

SN81HN 

01672 512071 

One Day Workshops 
 

Workshops run from 10am – 4pm (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED) 

Workshops must be paid in full at time of booking. 

Refunds will only be given if 48 hours notice prior to workshop date given 

10% discount is given on all art materials purchased on your workshop day. 
 

Date Workshop Tutor Price 
Sat 16th Mar Silver Ring Workshop 

(All materials supplied) 

 

Fiona Dowling 
(Jewellery Moves) 

£110 

Mon 18th Mar Watercolour -  
Spring Flowers 

Next step-up from beginner 
 

Lyn Armstrong FULL 

Wed 20th Mar Acrylic Abstract Painting - Intermediate 
Workshop 

 

Mike White £70 

Thurs 21st Mar Landscape Studies in Line, Colour and 
Texture with Derwent Inktense  

Pencils and Blocks 
 

Amanda Hislop £75 

Sat 23rd Mar Calligraphy for Beginners 

 
Neil Ingham FULL 

Mon 25th Mar Beginners Box Making -  
Lift Off Lid Box 

 

Mylyn McColl 
( Leaping Squirrel) 

£70 

Tues 26th Mar Fun with Watercolour! 
 

Mark Peskett £70 

Wed 10th Apr Kick Start Your  
Acrylic Painting 

(not suitable for beginners) 
 

Annie Monk £70 

Thurs 11th Apr Watercolours for Beginners 
 

Lyn Armstrong FULL 

Fri 12th Apr 'So that's how it's done' 
Ink & Wash in a  

Loose Style 
 

Colin Palmer £80 

Sat 13th Apr Silver Bangle Workshop 

(All materials supplied) 
 

Fiona Dowling 
(Jewellery Moves) 

£125 

Thurs 18th Apr Coptic Book Binding - Decorative Stitch Mylyn McColl FULL 
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(Leaping Squirrel) 

Fri 19th Apr Drawing for Beginners 
 

Jonathan Newey FULL 

Sat 20th Apr Crochet Squares 
 

Gemma MacLennan £70 

Tues 23rd Apr "Lovely Lemons" 
Painting, Printing and  

Book Making 
 

Karen Carter £70 

Thurs 25th Apr Vibrant Floral Watercolours 
Bursting with the  

Joys of Spring 
 

Nicky Hunter £75 

Fri 26th Apr Speedy Watercolours 
 

Kevin Scully £75 

Sat 27th Apr Acrylics.  
"Light in the Landscape" 

 

Stuart Roper £80 

Tues 30th Apr Watercolours - A Cotswold Farmhouse in 
Spring 

 

Fiona Peart £75 

Wed 1st May Simple Landscape in Watercolour 
 

Jake Winkle FULL 

Fri 3rd May Pastels - Florals 
 

Glyn Overton £70 

Fri 10th May Impressionistic Landscapes in Oil 
 

Jonathan Newey £70 

Mon 13th May Watercolours - Tea in a Summer Garden 
 

Claire Warner £85 

Sat 18th May Silver Ring Workshop 

(All materials supplied) 
 

Fiona Dowling 
(Jewellery Moves) 

£110 

Tues 21st May Fast & Loose. Pen & Wash on Holiday 
 

Mark Peskett £70 

Wed 22nd May Going Wild in Watercolour 
 

Jake Winkle £85 

Thurs 23rd May "A Pile of Pebbles" 
Painting, Printing and  

Book Making 
 

Karen Carter £70 

Tues 28th May Back to Basics - Watercolour Refresher 
 

Paul Weaver £85 

Fri 31st May Watercolours 
Stroll through a Floral Enchanted Pathway 

 

Nicky Hunter £75 

Sat 1st June Crochet for Beginners 
 

Gemma MacLennan £70 

Wed 5th June Acrylics - Banish the Doubt, You Can Paint. 
(not suitable for beginners) 

 

Annie Monk £70 

Sat 8th June Chinese Ink Painting 
 

Yean Teo £70 
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Some Workshops get booked up quickly. 

To avoid disappointment, please book early. 


